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2Ls Custom Building and Design LLC www.2lscustombuilding.com 

A 
Absolute Construc�on and Development LLC   

AD3 Development LLC www.abodedb.com 

Affinity Building Co   
AG Building Company LLC www.aghomebuilders.com/ 

Alpha Contrac�ng Real Estate Group www.alphacontrac�ngllc.com 

Amarx Construc�on www.amarx.net 

American Eagle Builders Inc www.arhcarolinas.com 

Ange Signature Homes www.angehomes.com 

Art Davis Construc�on Inc www.artdavisco.com 

Asheville Home Improvements   
Assembly Build LLC www.assemblyab.com 

Authen�c Period Homes Inc www.authen�cperiodhomes.com 

B 
B R Stone Inc   

B.W.Wats Construc�on LLC www.bwwatsconstruc�on.com 

Bass Built Inc www.bassbuilt.com/ 

Bell Custom Homes www.bellcustomhomes.com 

Best Built Contrac�ng LLC   
Bill Clark Homes of Wilmington LLC www.billclarkhomes.com 

Blevins Construc�on   
Blue Horizon www.bluehorizonhomes.net 

Blue Iris Homes LLC www.blueirishomes.com  
Blue Ridge Concepts www.brcdesignbuild.com  

Bluestone Construc�on www.bluestoneconstruc�on.com  
Boardwalk Building Company   

Bost Custom Homes   

Brad Rogers Construc�on   
Braswell Custom Homes Inc www.braswell.builders.com  
Briarwood Construc�on, Inc.   
Brookfield NC Builders, LLC   

Brown Wulff Homes www.brownwul�omes.com  
Buchanan Construc�on LLC www.buchananconstruc�on.com  
Builtwright Construc�on Co www.builtwright-construc�on.com  

http://www.2lscustombuilding.com/
http://www.abodedb.com/
http://www.aghomebuilders.com/
http://www.alphacontractingllc.com/
http://www.amarx.net/
http://www.arhcarolinas.com/
http://www.angehomes.com/
http://www.artdavisco.com/
http://www.assemblyab.com/
http://www.authenticperiodhomes.com/
http://www.bwwattsconstruction.com/
http://www.bassbuilt.com/
http://www.bellcustomhomes.com/
http://www.billclarkhomes.com/
http://www.bluehorizonhomes.net/
http://www.blueirishomes.com/
http://www.brcdesignbuild.com/
http://www.bluestoneconstruction.com/
http://www.braswell.builders.com/
http://www.brownwulffhomes.com/
http://www.buchananconstruction.com/
http://www.builtwright-construction.com/


DEP Par�cipa�ng Builder List 
Residen�al New Construc�on Program 
 

#  A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  I  J  K  L  M  N  O  P  Q  R  S  T  U  V  W  X  Y  Z 

Top of Page 

C 
Cardinal Point Construc�on Inc www.cardinalpointconstruc�oninc.com  

Carlton Edwards Construc�on, Inc. www.carlton-edwards.com  

Carolina Commercial Contractors LLC www.carolinacommercialnc.com  

Carolina Home Contractors LLC www.carolinahomecontractors.com  
Carolina Project Equi�es LLC - Oak Forest Pointe 

LP   

Carroll Construc�on Homes Inc   
Catoe Construc�on www.atlashomebuilder.com  
CB Pugh Enterprises   

Chamberlain Homes LLC www.chamberlainhomesnc.com  
Chatham Habitat for Humanity www.chathamhabitat.org/  

Christopher Commercial Building Company www.christopherbuilding.com  
Cimarron Homes   

Collins Design-Build, Inc. www.collinsdesignbuild.com  
Community Builders of Asheville Inc   

Concept 8 LLC www.concepteight.com  
Concept Contrac�ng Design LLC www.conceptcontractdesign.com  

Con�nuous Improvement Construc�on LLC www.con�nuousimprovementco.com/  
Copperwood Builders Inc www.copperwoodbuilders.com  
Corner Rock Building Co   
Crazy Hair Construc�on www.vandemusser.com  
Crocker enterprises LLC   

Custom Contrac�ng Corpora�on www.grocecompanies.com  
D 

D.A. Fiore Construc�on Services   
Dan Gramma�co Signature Homes www.gramma�cohomes.com  

David James and Company www.wilmingtonbuilder.com  
Davidson Homes LLC www.davidsonhomesllc.com  

Deltec Building Company Inc www.deltechomes.com  
Demos Builders Inc www.demosbuilders.com  

Dogwood and Company, LLC www.dogwoodandcompany.com  
DR Horton Coastal   

Druther Homes www.druther.homes.com  
E 

Elk Mountain Real Estate   
Empire Contractors Inc. www.empirecontractorsinc.com  

Equinox Woodworks www.equinoxwoodworks.com  
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F 
Falcon Development of NC   

Fernando Rebollar Silva, LLC www.nchomeplacebuilders.com  
Foland Contrac�ng www.folandhomes.com  

G 
G.C. Adams Construc�on Inc   
Gammon Construc�on LLC www.Gammon-Construc�on.com  

Golden Proper�es and Development Inc   
Gomes Construc�on LLC www.gomesconstruc�onnc.com/  

Green Light Home Builders LLC www.greenlightcustomhomes.com  
Greencra� Inc   

Guyton and Cady Construc�on www.facebook.com/boone.guyton  
GWB Construc�on LLC   

H 
Habitat for Humanity of Goldsboro Wayne www.habitatgoldsboro.org  

Habitat for Humanity of Wake County www.habitatwake.org  
Habitat ReImagined LLC www.habitatreimagined.com  

Hagood Homes Inc www.hagoodhomes.com  
Hailey Homes   

Halcyon Living LLC www.halcyon-living.com  
Harold K Jordan and Co. Inc.   

Heart Pine Builders LLC   
Hearthside Investments Inc   

Heirloom Builders, Inc. www.heirloombuilders.com  

Henningsen Construc�on LLC   
Herrington Classic Homes LLC www.herringtonclassichomes.com  

Hmt Construc�on LLC www.hmt-construc�on.com  

Homes by Dickerson www.homesbydickerson.com  

HomeSource Real Estate and Construc�on Inc www.homesourcebuilders.com  
Homestead Building Company www.homesteadbuilt.com/  

Horizon Custom Builders www.horizonCustomBuilders.com  
Horizon Renova�ons LLC www.homesbyhorizon.com  

I 
Irving Homes Inc www.irvinghomes.net  

Luri Zlatovcen www.vandemusser.com/  
J 

J Fuller Homes, LLC www.jfullerhomes.com  
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J&N Construc�on www.jandnhomes.com  
Jade Mountain Builders and Co Inc www.jademountainbuilders.com  
Jag And Associates Construc�on Inc www.jaggreen.com  

James A Johnson   
Jewelweed LLC   
JW2 Building www.jw2buildingcompany.com  

K 
Kaizen Homes LLC www.khbuilt.com/  
Kb Home Carolinas www.kbhome.com  

Kestrel Construc�on   
Kingdom Community Development Corpora�on www.kingdomcdc.org  

Koerber Construc�on Inc www.koerberconstruc�oninc.com  
KOR Construc�on LLC www.houzz.com/kor  

L 
Lally Construc�on & Design, LLC www.lallyconstruc�onanddesign.com  

Living Stone Construc�on www.livingstoneconstruc�on.com  
Longview Builders Inc www.longviewbuildersinc.com  

M 
M/I Homes www.mihomes.com  

MACK Constructors Inc www.mackconstructors.com  
Matamy Homes LLC www.matamyhomes.com/  

MB Homes Construc�on Inc www.mbhomesnc.com  
McCourry Construc�on www.mccourrybuilders.com  

Meritage Homes Of the Carolinas www.meritagehomes.com  
Midtown Custom Homes www.midtowncustomhomes.com  

Milestone Contrac�ng LLC   
Mills Construc�on Company of S.C., Inc. www.millsconstruc�onco.com  

Modern Design Build LLC www.moderndesign.build  

Monterey Bay Raleigh LLC www.arhomes.com  

Mountain Housing Opportuni�es Inc   
Mountain Sound Builders LLC www.mountainsoundbuilders.com  

Mountain Source Ventures, LLC   
Mountain Sun Building Design www.mountainsunbuilding.com  

Mountain Town Builders   
Mullen & Company, Inc. www.mullenandcompanyhomes.com  

N 
New Home Inc LLC www.newhomeinc.com  

Newphire Building Corp   
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Nicholson And Sun LLC www.nicholsonandsun.com  
North Carolina Indian Housing Authority   

O 
Old North State Building Company www.oldnorthstatebuildingcompany.com  

On Point Construc�on www.onpointnc.com  
Out of the Woods Builders www.outo�hewoodsbuilders.com  

P 
Pine State Construc�on Group www.pinestategroup.com  

Pinkus Construc�on, Inc.   
Poythress Construc�on Company Inc www.pccbuilder.com  

Preish Construc�on Inc. www.preish.com  
Pulte Group www.pulte.com  

R 
R S Motley Construc�on LLC   
Raleigh Custom Homes Inc www.raleighcustomhomes.com  

Rare Earth Builders Inc www.rareearthbuilders.com  
Red Tree Builders Inc www.Redtreebuilders.com  

Rider Homes, Inc   
Rmb Building Design LLC www.rmbbuildinganddesign.com  

Robert A Roepnack   
S 

Samm B Inc. www.wilmingtoncustomhome.com/  
Scroggs Construc�on Services LLC www.scroggsconstruc�on.com  

SERhomes, Inc   
Set Sail Construc�on Inc.  

Shail Homes Inc www.ShailConstruc�on.com  
Shane Higgins Construc�on   

Sibelius Forest LLC   
Signature Home Builders www.signaturehomebuilders.com  

Silver Developers LLC www.silverdevelopers.com  
Sineath Construc�on www.sineathconstruc�on.com  

Smith Douglas Homes of Raleigh www.smithdouglas.com  
Snyder Hankins Custom Homes Inc www.snyderhankins.com  

Solid Rock Builders LLC www.solidrockbuilders.com  
Sorrell Homes Inc.   

Soufl Construc�on LLC www.Souflconstruc�on.com  
SouthLight Builders, Inc. www.southlightbuilders.com  

Spec Tight Builders   
Standing Stone Builders Inc   
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Starlight Homes Raleigh www.starlighthomes.com/  
Stevens Fine Homes   

Stewart Building Company LLC www.stewartbuildingcompany.com  
Stewart Construc�on and Development CO   

S�llwell Carpentry LLC   
Sulaski & Company www.sulaskico.com  

Summerlin Contrac�ng LLC www.SummerlinContrac�ng.com  
Sure Foot Builders www.surefootbuilders.com  

T 
T L Stewart Builders, Inc. www.tlstewartbuilders.com  
Tanner Construc�on, LLC www.TANNER-DESIGNED.COM  

The Pitrolo Company   
The Raleigh Construc�on Company www.raleigh-architecture.com/  

Think Build & Design www.thinkbuilddesign.com/  
Tilyou Homes LLC www.�lyouhomes.com  

Tingen Construc�on Company Inc www.Tingen.com  
Tinsley and Company   
Travars Built Homes www.travarsbuilthomes.com  
TRD Contrac�ng, LLC  
Trusst Builder Group www.TRUSSTBUILDERGROUP.COM  

Tykke Builders www.tykkebuilders.com  
U 

Uniquely Southern Homes LLC.   
Upright Builders Inc. www.uprightbuilders.com  

Upton and Co Inc www.uptonandco.com  
USSERY INCORPORATED  

V 
Vince Lutheran Homes LLC   

Virant Design Inc www.virantdesign.com  
W 

Wagoner Homes Inc www.wagonerhomes.com  
Walker Design Build www.walkerbuild.com  

Wanoca Development Group, LLC www.wanocabuilders.com  
Ward Enterprises and Ventures LLC www.buildwithward.com  

Williams Realty and Building Company Inc www.wrbco.com  
Winslow Custom Homes www.winslowhomes.com/  

WNC DesignBuild Inc www.wncdesignbuild.com  
WSM Cra�   
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